

Transportation

Please note that all fares are listed in Canadian dollars.

Toronto Pearson International Airport

Taxi:

If you prefer to travel by taxi, take the licensed Toronto Pearson taxi from the designated pick up area on the terminal curbs, arrivals level. The fare is about \$60-65 plus tax. The trip to the hotel is approximately 30-40 minutes.

Public Transportation:

There are two public transportation options from Toronto Pearson International Airport.

1. Take the UP Express Train to Union Station, transfer to the subway (TTC) and take the TTC train to Bloor-Yonge Station. The total cost is \$15.60. For UP Express schedule and route information, please visit their [website](#). Fares (\$12.35 one way) may be purchased online or at the ticket vending machines at Pearson Airport. The UP Express station is located in Terminal 1. TTC fares (\$3.25) may be purchased at the station as tokens or paid in exact change. The trip between Pearson Airport and the hotel is approximately 45-55 minutes.

2. Take the 192 Airport Rocket TTC bus (outside the ground level of the terminal) to Kipling Station, transfer to the subway and take the TTC train to Bloor-Yonge Station. The transfer is free and happens in the station, and the total cost of the trip is \$3.25. For TTC schedule and route information, please visit their [website](#). Fares (\$3.25 one way) may be purchased at the station as tokens or paid in exact change on the bus. The total trip is about 1 hour.

Billy Bishop Airport

Taxi:

If you prefer to travel by taxi, you will find them located at the taxi stand outside the airport's mainland ferry terminal. The fare is about \$25-30 plus tax. The trip to the hotel is approximately 25-30 minutes.

Public Transportation:

If you prefer to travel by public transit, take the airport shuttle outside the airport's mainland ferry terminal to the downtown shuttle stop outside the Royal York Hotel entrance, near the north-east corner of York Street and Front Street. Walk to Union Station (approximately 5 minutes) and take the subway (TTC) to Bloor-Yonge Station. The shuttle ride is free. TTC fares (\$3.25) may be purchased at the station as tokens or paid in exact change. For shuttle schedule and route information, please visit their [website](#). The trip between Billy Bishop Airport and the hotel is approximately 30-35 minutes.